
LINCOLN-SUDBURY REGIONAL DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE

NOTICE OF MEETINGS - SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021

Agenda to be posted before each meeting

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet

7:00PM Google Meet.

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 9th Grade Parents Night (Virtual)

Monday, September 28, 2020 Yom Kippur

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.

September 29-October 2, 2020 Back to School Night Videos Available for Viewing (Virtual)

Monday, October 12, 2020 Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet

Friday, October 16, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
11:30AM Google Meet

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.
Mass. Supt. Excellence Award
Aida Ramos, Student Services

Monday, November 11, 2020 Veteran’s Day

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.
Virginia Blake, Class Size and Staffing Report

Thursday, Nov. 25, 2019 Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.



Tuesday, December 8, 2020 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.
FY22 Budget Presentation

Winter break December 24-January 3 (School resumes January 4)

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.
Racial Climate Task Force, Leslie Patterson, Martha Wall, Task
Force  Members

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM Google Meet.
Art Reilly, Athletic update

February break February 15-19

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.
Public Hearing on FY22 Budget, School Choice
Surveys, Virginia Blake and Sandy Crawford

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom
VOTE ON FY22 BUDGET

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.
Global Scholars Night, JK Park and David Grace
Wellness Department, Susan Shields

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom
CAP and DESE Review Report, Aida Ramos

April break April 19-23, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00 PM on Zoom.
World Language Department, Joan Campbell

Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Tri-district Legislative Forum



The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet
along with the LPS and SPS School Committees on Zoom.

Senior Parent Meeting at 7pm, Auditorium

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.
Math Department, Lisa Weiss

Saturday, May 15, 2021 LINCOLN TOWN MEETING

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 METCO Awards, Boston TBD

Saturday, May 22, 2021 SUDBURY TOWN MEETING

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.
School Committee reorganization

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Senior Scholarship Ceremony

Sunday, June 6, 2021 LS Graduation, Class of 2021

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.

If No Snow Dates, Classes would end on June 14, Last Day Exams would be June 18, 2021

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 The Lincoln-Sudbury Regional District School Committee will meet at
7:00PM on Zoom.

This is a tentative schedule and does not reflect Budget Meetings and Town Meetings.
First Day All Students September 15, 2020
9th Grade Parents Night (Virtual) September 22, 2020
Back-To-School Night (Virtual) September 29-October 2, 2020 (Videos Available)
Yom Kippur September 28, 2020
Columbus Day October 12, 2020
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2020
Thanksgiving November 26-27, 2020
Classes resume January January 4, 2021
Martin Luther King Day January18, 2021
February Vacation February 17-21, 2021
April Vacation April 19-23, 2021
Senior Parents Meeting April 28, 2021



Lincoln Town Meeting May 15, 2021
Sudbury Town Meeting May 22, 2021
Graduation June 6, 2021


